X1510 Series-160912004700
X
1
5
1
0
 se
rie

e
s
Ordering information1
PN  Description
Switches
X1510-20 Switch, 16 x 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 x Gigabit SFP, 2 x 10G SFP+
X1510-28 Switch, 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 x Gigabit SFP, 2 x 10G SFP+
X1510-52 Switch, 48 x 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2 x Gigabit SFP, 2 x 10G SFP+
X1510-28X Switch, 24 x 10/100/1000Mbps, 4 x 10G SFP+
X1510-52X Switch, 48 x 10/100/1000Mbps, 4 x 10G SFP+
X1510-28P Switch, 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE capable, 2 x Gigabit SFP, 2 x 10G SFP+
X1510-28XMP Switch, 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE capable, 4 x 10G SFP+
Cables 10 G
2
 CP-SPSP-010 10 GbE SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
 CP-SPSP-030 10 GbE SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable